

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Repair of road					
from Atri - Bathani Road to					
Singha. (NMP- 2018)					
Agency - Sh. Anand K. Singh, NRI-					
Narayanpur, Panna, Belagang Ganga.					
Ag. No. - 25 MBO/2013-24					
Date of Commencement - 07/11/2023					
Date of Completion - 06/08/2024					
1) cleaning & bonboring					
of road land					
— do —					
2x 8x 30.00 x 1.00 = 480.00 m ²					
2x 7x 30.00 x 1.00 = 420.00 m ²					
2x 1x 20.00 x 1.00 = 40.00 m ²					
= 940.00 m ²					
9m Hect. - 0.094 hect.					
2) Scarifying existing					
bituminous surfaces					
— do —					
1x 10.00 x 3.75 = 37.50 m ²					
1x 6.40 x 3.75 = 24.00 m ²					
= 61.50 m ²					

Continuation

Abstract of cost

710

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1) Clearing & grubbing of road land					
		do			
		VTMB P-01			
0.094 hect.	(a)	Rs			72497.86/m ²
					= Rs. 6833.08
2/2) Scarifying existing bituminous surfaces					
		do			
		VTMB P-01			
61.50 m ²	(a)	Rs			20.39/ha ² m ²
					= Rs. 1257.12
3/3) Construction of Sub-grade					
		do			
		VTMB P-02			
410.10 m ³	(a)	Rs			260.29/m ³
					= Rs. 106719.10
4/4) Construction of GSB					
		do			
		VTMB P-02			
24.42 m ³	(a)	Rs			1794.62/m ³
					= Rs. 42604.10
5/5) Providing, laying & spreading & Compaction of WBM 402					
		do			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		VTMB P-03			
26.29 m ³ @	Rs.	387.45/m ³			
		= Rs. 99940.02			
(6/6)	Providing, laying, spreading and compaction of work				
	do - 3				
	do				
		VTMB P-03			
41.99 m ³ @	Rs.	3777.34/m ³			
		= Rs. 158611.00			
7/7)	Providing & applying primer coat with RS-1				
	do				
		VTMB P-04			
559.867 m ² @	Rs.	59.70/m ²			
		= Rs. 33424.00			
8/8)	Tack coat with RS-1				
	do				
	(0.25 - 0.30 Kg/m ²)				
	VTMB P-05				
559.867 m ² @	Rs.	20.39/m ²			
		= Rs. 11416.00			
9/9)	Tack coat with RS-1				
	(0.20 - 0.25 Kg/m ²)				
	do				
		VTMB P-05			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1552	875	m ²	@ Rs.	16.99/m ²	
			= Rs.	26383.00	
10/11	Providing, laying & rolling of close graded premix surfacing material				
	— do —				
	VTMB P-04				
559.867	m ²	@ Rs.	241.10/m ²		
		= Rs.	134984.00		
11/12	Providing & laying semi dense bituminous concrete				
	VTMB P-05				
38.822	m ³	@ Rs.	12303.81/m ³		
		= Rs.	477659.00		
12/13	Construction of dry lean concrete				
	— do —				
	VTMB P-05				
2.88	m ³	@ Rs.	3820.09/m ³		
		= Rs.	11002.00		
13/14	Construction of unreinforced concrete pavement				
	— do —				
	VTMB P-06				
22.725	m ³	@ Rs.	7865.85/m ³		
Continuation				Rs.	178751.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14/15)	Providing & fixing Rcc mis grade Km Stone — do — VTMB P-06				
02 Nos. @	Rs.	2860.18/each			
		= Rs. 5320.00			
15/16)	200 m Stone — do — VTMB P-06				
02 Nos. @	Rs.	775.30/each			
		= Rs. 1551.00			
16/17)	Providing & fixing				
	Of road studs — do — VTMB P-06				
62 Nos. @	Rs.	294.11/each			
		= Rs. 18235.00			
17/18)	Supplying & installation of road delineators — do — VTMB P-07				
08 Nos. @	Rs.	829.09/each			
		= Rs. 6633.00			
18/19)	Providing & fixing of retro-reflective 600 mm equilateral				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Triangle			
		do			
		VTMB P-07			
08 Nrs. 04	(A)	Rs.	4616.40/each		
			= Rs. 18466.00		
19/20)		Q 500 mm Circular			
		board			
		do			
		VTMB P-07			
02 Nrs. (A)		Rs.	6057.90/each		
			= Rs. 12104.00		
20/21)		650 mm x 450 mm			
		do			
		VTMB P-07			
02 Nrs. (A)		Rs.	5904.96/each		
			= Rs. 11810.00		
21/24)		Planting of trees			
		by the road side			
		do			
		VTMB P-07			
21 Nrs. (A)		Rs.	1251.15/each		
			= Rs. 26274.00		
22/26)		Road marking on			
		BT Surface			
		do			
		VTMB P-08			
87.00 m ² (A)		Rs.	886.39/m ²		
			= Rs. 77116.00		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
23/22) Floor ce Pavement					
— do —					
					VTMB P-08
12.50 m ²	@	Rs.	995.29/m ²		
					= Rs. 11943.00
24/25) Bonding & fixing of typical masonry boards					
— do —					
					VTMB P-08
03 Nos.	@	Rs.	10963.10/each		
					= Rs. 32889.00
25/26) Laying ce pipe of dia - 300 mm					
— do —					
					VTMB P-08
10.00 m	@	Rs.	842.94/m		
					= Rs. 8429.00
26/28) B/W in C/M (1:3) in parapet					
— do —					VTMB P-08
2.88 m ³	@	Rs.	6287.66/m ³		
					= Rs. 18108.00
27/29) Plastering with C/M (1:4) on B/W					
— do —					VTMB P-09
132.48 m ²	@	Rs.	187.17/m ²		
					= Rs. 24801.00
28/22) Painting two coats on new concrete surfaces					
— do —					

Continuation

VTMB P-09

~~cel~~ ~~main~~ ~~9/3/24~~ ~~Sr.~~

20/03/2024
A-E

Final

Stone Screening type B	11.2 mm
------------------------	---------

Scanned with CamScanner